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NOTE: Due to the unpredictability of COVID-19, game schedule can 

change with little notice. Please check www.btwfootball.org for regularly 

updated information as changes occur. 
2020 WHS Varsity Football Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location Varsity 

Thurs Sept 17 Blue & White Scrimmage - JV/Varsity 

 

 

 

  

@ Washington 6:00 

Fri Sept 25 Tate (Senior Night) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Oct 2 Escambia @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Oct 9 Crestview @ Crestview 7:00 

Fri Oct 16 Pine Forest @ Pine Forest 7:00 

Fri Oct 23 Pensacola High (Homecoming) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Oct 30 West Florida @ West Florida 7:00 

Fri Nov 6 Catholic @ Catholic 7:00 

 

2020 WHS JV Football Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location JV 

Thurs Sept 24 Tate @ Tate 6:00 

Thurs Oct 1 Escambia @ Escambia 6:00 

Thurs Oct 8 Catholic @ Washington 5:00 

Thurs Oct 15 Pine Forest @ Washington 5:00 

M/Th TBD Pensacola High @ Pensacola High 5:00 

Thurs Sept 26 West Florida @ Washington 5:00 

 

Home Games highlighted in Yellow        -- No Game Scheduled 

VIP Season Passes now available! 
Order Online @ www.btwfootball.org    Limited to first 100 VIPs. 

http://www.btwfootball.org/
http://www.btwfootball.org/

